ADC0819
ADC0819 8-Bit Serial I/O A/D Converter with 19-Channel Multiplexer
Literature Number: SNAS560A
ADC0819
OBSOLETE
September 26, 2009
8-Bit Serial I/O A/D Converter with 19-Channel Multiplexer
General Description

ADC0819 FUNCTIONAL CIRCUIT
928719
Ordering Information
Temperature Range 0°C to +70°C −40°C to +85°C
Total Unadjusted
Error
±½ LSB ADC0819BCN ADC0819BCV
±1 LSB  ADC0819CCV ADC0819CIN
Package Outline N28B V28A N28B
www.national.com 12
9287 Version 2 Revision 4 Print Date/Time: 2009/08/26 15:48:51
A